Type HS Series
Aluminium Housed Power Resistors
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to change. www.tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com

Example
HS A 50 680R J
Ordering Information
HS-
Standard
NHS - Low
Inductance
A - Single Opposing
mounting Feet
B - Flange One Side
C - Flange Two SIdes
10 Watt = HSA5
16 Watt = HSA10
25 Watt = HSA25
50 Watt = HSA50
75 Watt = HSA75
etc
0.1ohm (100 mille ohms) R10
1ohm (1000 mille ohms) 1R0
1K (1000 ohms) 1KO
F - 1%
G - 2%
E - 3%
J - 5%
K - 10%